An Ordinance Annexing Certain Lands to the Village of Karlstad, Kittson County, Minnesota. • 2 State of Minnesota, County of Kittson, Village of Karlstad. The Village Council of the village of Karlstad, Kittson County, Mina nesota, do ordain as follows: Section 1. That the following ie described lands, namely, a h Lots three (3) and four (4) of the B-Southwest quarter (SW1-4) of Section minéteen (19), Township one hundred. fifty-nine (159), e, Range forty-five (45), containing h sixty-five and thinky-two-hundredths (65 32-100) acres. ۶r abutting upon the incorporated village of Karlstad. be and the same are hereby annexed to made ld a part of and included within such ie village as effectually as if vit had te ρ. originally been a part thereof. h Passed August 20, A. D. 1919. 18 D. S. Andreasen **h**-President of the Council a Attest: 0-10 Haldor Hanson Village Clerk Published 1919

State of Minnesota,

×).

County of Kittson,

waln

deposes and says that he knows of his own knowledge, that the printed sworn, Village archinance hereto attached, was cut from the columns of the weekly newspaper, known as Karlstad Advocate; that said notice was printed and published in said newspaper once in each week for ... On successive weeks; that said notice was first printed and published in and was thereafter printed and published in said newspaper on each and every succeed That during that time aforesaid, said newspaper was regularly printed and published on Friday of each week at Karlstad in Kittson County, Minnesota. Affiant further says that he now is, and during all the time of publication of said notice has been

......the publisher and printer of said newspaper. Affiant further says that he knows of his own knowledge that all of the following conditions have existed for at least one year immediately prior to the first publication of said notice, and during the full period of said publication, to-wit: First, said newspaper has been printed in the place from which it purports to be issued, to-wit, the Village of Karlstad in said County and State, in the English language and in column and sheet form equivalent in space to at least four pages with five columns to the page, each seventeen and three-fourths inches long: Second, that it has been issued at least once each week from a known office established in said place of publication and equipped with skilled workmen and the necessary material for preparing and printing the same; Third, that it has contained and now contains general and local news, comment and miscellany, not wholly nor substantially duplicating any other publication and not entirely made up of patents, plate matter and advertisements or any or either of them; Fourth, that it has been circulated in and near its said place of publication to the extent of not less than 240 complete copies thereof regularly delivered to paying subscribers; that prior to the date of the first publication of said notice the publishers of said newspaper filed in the office of the County Auditor of said County of Kittson, State of Minnesota, the affidavit required by Section 9418. General Statutos 1913.

······································	QSAN	Ndrae
Subscribed and sworn to be	fore the B day of	f. S. J.T. A. D. 19/.9.
Notary Public	A Killen	County, Minn.
eren e a al egenerarien entreren entrerent	My commission expires.	. Oer. 23 19. 7
		2044

' An Ordinance Annexing Certain Lands to the Village of Karlstad, Kittson County, Minnesota.

State of Minnesota, County of Kittson,

Village of Karlstad.

The Village Council of the village of Karlstad, Kittson County. Minnesota, do ordain as follows:

Section 1. That the following described lands, namely,

Lots three (3) and four (4) of the Southwest quarter (SW4) of Section nineteen (19), Township one hundred fifty-nine (159), Range forty-five (45), containing sixty-five and thirty-two hundredths (65/32/100) acres. abutting upon the incorporated village of Karlstad, be and the same are hereby annexed to, made a part of and included within such village as effectually as if it had originally been a part thereof.

Passed August 20, A. D. 1919.

D. S. Andreasen President of the Council

Attest:

404

--Haldor Hanson-----Village Clerk

Published Jul 12 1919.

STATE OF MINNESOTA : County of Kittson, : SS Village of Karlstad;

I hereby certify that I have compared the within instrument with the original instrument now on record in my office and that it is a true and correct copy of the same and the whole thereof.

Village Clerk

Seted as Nachted mm

TAIRA

44 20 LEPASTMENT OF STATE Filed in the office of Segretary of State SEP IN 1009 Addies O. Schwall. Secretary of State eಚಕ್ಕರಿರಾಣಕ್ಕೆ ಕ್ಷಾರಣವಾದು ಪಡಿತಕಿಸಿತ್ತೇ ಕ್ರಿಕಿಂಪಿ ತೆಡುಬಿ, ೯೪, ನಿನಿಷತಿತಿತೆ ಹಿತ್ರಹಣ್ಣವರು ಇದಾಲ್ರೆ ಕ್ರಿತ್ರಿಯಾಗಿ ಹಿಡಿಸಿವರು ಕ್ರಿಲ್ಲಿ ಕ್ರಾರ್ಣ್ಯವಾದ ಹಿಡಿಸಿ ಎಂದಿ ಮಾಡಿದ್ದಾರೆದೆ. ಹೈದಿಸಿತ್ರಿ ಕ್ರಿ and the fat that the fat fat and the fat